

# International Press Freedom

Awards Thursday, November 21, 2024 | The Glasshouse | New York City

# I/We are pleased to support the Committee to Protect Journalists and wish to reserve:

#### ☐ Champion Table(s) \$250,000

- Premium seating for two tables of twelve (24 quests) at dinner
- Listing as a Champion on invitation and in the program
- Company logo in the program and projected on screen at dinner
- Digital ad projected on screen at dinner Special recognition from the podium
- Includes an invitation to join CPJ's Leadership Council

### ☐ Underwriter Table(s) \$100,000

- Premium seating for twelve at dinner
- Listing as an Underwriter on invitation and in the program
- Company logo in the program and projected on screen at dinner
- Digital ad projected on screen at dinner
- · Special recognition from the podium
- Includes an invitation to join CPJ's Leadership Council

# □ Leader Table(s) \$50,000

- Premium seating for ten at dinner
- Listing as a Leader on invitation and in the program
- Company logo in the program and projected on screen at dinner
- Digital ad projected on screen at dinner
- Includes an invitation to join CPJ's Leadership Council

## ☐ Benefactor Table(s) \$25,000

- · Priority seating for ten at dinner
- Listing as Benefactor on invitation and in the program
- Company logo in the program and projected on screen at the dinner
- Includes an invitation to join CPJ's Leadership Council

### ☐ Patron Table(s) \$15,000

- Preferred seating for ten at dinner
- Listing as a Patron on invitation and in the program
- Includes an invitation to join CPJ's Leadership Council

I/We cannot attend,
but please accept my/our contribution of
\$

in support of Committee to Protect Journalists.

For additional information, please email cpjipfa@buckleyhallevents.com or call Julia Schuettenberg at Buckley Hall Events at (914) 579-1000.

This form may be emailed or mailed to: Buckley Hall Events, 33 Katonah Avenue, Katonah, NY 10536.

The opportunity to purchase individual tickets will be available when the invitation is mailed in October.

The non-deductible portion of each table, regardless of level, is \$2,500. Contributions are tax-deductible as provided by law. Tax substantiation letters will be mailed after the event. CPJ Federal Tax ID #13-3081500.

## **Payment information**

Mail to: CPJ IPFA, o	ed for \$Committee to Protect Journal c/o Buckley Hall Events, e, Katonah, NY 10536.	ists	
☐ Charge my credit card \$			
VisaMCAmexDiscover			
CC#	Exp. Date	CVV/CSC	
Name	Signature		
☐ Enclosed is my cor	poration's matching gift form	1	
Contact information			
Listing in event materials			
☐ Do not list me in event materials			
Name			
Address			
City			
State	Zip		
Contact Name (if diffe	rent from above)		
Phone			
Email			

Deadline to be listed on the invitation is September 6, 2024